Color Options
RAL7035 Grey RAL9005 Black
AGER AGENA FLAT SERIES
AGER Agena Flat Series wall mounted cabinets are cabinets that meet medium-sized network installation needs. Maximum robustness is
provided thanks to the main carrier profiles mounted on the steel construction upper and lower frames of the cabinet. According to the
equipment to be used, Mounting Rails can be adjusted in the depth of the cabinet.
Thanks to its wall-mountable structure, its functionality increases, creating big solutions in small spaces. In addition to its technical and
robust structure, it has an aesthetic appearance with its decorative metal frame.

se
m
bl
ed
Pa
ck
ag
e
Si
ze
(W
xH
xD
) m
m
AG-FL07U6045XX-0000-A-YY 7U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 7U 19” 600 450 392 11 12 (605x80x455)
AG-FL09U6045XX-0000-A-YY 9U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 9U 19” 600 450 481 13 14 (605x80x455)
AG-FL12U6045XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 12U 19” 600 450 615 14 15 (605x115x620)
AG-FL16U6045XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 16U 19” 600 450 792 16 17  (740X170X640)
AG-FL20U6045XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 20U 19” 600 450 970 18 19   (875X170X600)
AG-FL07U6060XX-0000-A-YY 7U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 7U 19” 600 600 392 13 14 (650x90x620)
AG-FL09U6060XX-0000-A-YY 9U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 9U 19” 600 600 481 15 16 (650x90x620)
AG-FL12U6060XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 12U 19” 600 600 615 16 17 (650x115x620)
AG-FL16U6060XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 16U 19” 600 600 792 18 19  (740X170X640)
AG-FL20U6060XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Agena Flat Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 20U 19” 600 600 970 20 21  (875X170X600)
www.ager.com.tr 2
(All dimensions are in mm.)
 600
 3